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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free

 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVNoelle DiClemente 12   23.52 Y D1-A P

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampPNCClaire Walsh 12   23.53 Y D1-A P

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONSophia Poeta 12   24.00 Y D1-A F

 4 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Famous 11   24.01 Y D1-A P

 5 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVAnastasia Erley 11   24.32 Y L P

 6 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJulie McFadden 12   24.55 Y D1-A F

 7 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRADAvery Barber 9   24.84 Y L P

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnika Naveen 9   24.90 Y D1-A F

 9 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVLaura Seavey 10   25.07 Y D1-A F

 10 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCJulia Colizzo 12   25.10 Y D1-AL F

 11 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHMia Yancey 10   25.21 Y D1-AL F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaisy Montgomery 09   25.31 Y D1-CL F

 13 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenLMEAnna Kalandadze 12   25.32 Y D1-C F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMarisela Rechner 12   25.38 Y D1-C F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVAlexa Hipp 12   25.61 Y D1-CL F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnika Edwards 12   25.66 Y D1-C F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKylie Carney 9   25.67 Y D1-C F

 18 1/10/2019 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHSydney Bergstrom 9   25.77 Y CAL F

 19 12/11/2018 Radnor v. RidleyRADCasey Cullen 9   25.78 Y CAL F

 20 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionLMEElla Harris 11   25.79 Y CAL F

 21 1/30/2019 MN vs HaverfordHAVGrace Myers 12   25.90 Y CAL F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKallie Whitaker 09   25.91 Y CAL F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAbby Krissinger 11   25.92 Y CALL F

 24 1/8/2019 Haverford vs. ConestogaHAVElsley Hazell 11   26.00 Y CALL F

 25 1/8/2019 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONLouise Hay 11   26.01 Y CAL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKelsey Wakiyama 9   26.04 Y CAL F

 27 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARMandy Becker 10   26.05 Y CALL F

 28* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESadie White 9   26.08 Y CALL F

 28* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJoyce Fung 10   26.08 Y CAL F

 30* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLydia Mackenzie 11   26.09 Y CAL F

 30* 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenSHSophie Bergstrom 11   26.09 Y CALL F

 32 1/3/2019 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVJulia Curran 11   26.12 Y CAL F

 33 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCCarly Dunford 12   26.15 Y CAL F

 34 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCSofia Saulino 09   26.16 Y CAL F

 35 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDPaige Shaika 12   26.18 Y CAL F

 36 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENSHGrace Smith 9   26.20 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNEmily Reynolds 10   26.22 Y CAL F

 38* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLindsay Kelly 10   26.24 Y CAL F

 38* 12/18/2018 GARNET VALLEY VS HARRITONGAVClaudia Grims 9   26.24 Y CALL F

 40 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADElla Fulton 11   26.30 Y CALL F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampPNCClaire Walsh 12   51.32 Y D1-A P

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVNoelle DiClemente 12   51.69 Y D1-A F

 3 2/1/2019 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVAmy Townend 11   53.41 Y D1-AL F

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHMia Yancey 10   53.54 Y D1-A F

 5 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVAnastasia Erley 11   53.59 Y L F

 6 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVGrace Myers 12   53.68 Y D1-A F

 7 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONJulie McFadden 12   53.89 Y D1-AL P

 8 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONLouise Hay 11   54.05 Y D1-A F

 9 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenLMEAnna Kalandadze 12x54.13 Y D1-AL F

 10 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONNia Goddard 12   54.15 Y D1-AL F

 11* 1/8/2019 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONSophia Poeta 12   54.33 Y D1-A F

 11* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAvery Barber 9   54.33 Y D1-A F

 13 12/12/2018 MN vs HavenSHSydney Bergstrom 9   54.65 Y D1-A F

 14 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENRADCasey Cullen 9   54.89 Y D1-CL F

 15 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONCaroline Famous 11   54.92 Y D1-C F

 16 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenSHSophie Bergstrom 11   55.26 Y D1-CL F

 17 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONMaisy Montgomery 09   55.28 Y D1-C F

 18 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDMarisela Rechner 12   55.70 Y D1-C F

 19 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVAbby Krissinger 11   55.71 Y D1-CL F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCKylie Carney 9   55.91 Y D1-C F

 21 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDelaney Burns 09   55.95 Y D1-CL F

 22 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADLucy Hederick 11   56.03 Y D1-CL F

 23 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEElishka Bailey 10   56.06 Y D1-CL F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADZoe Metzger 12   56.30 Y CAL F

 25 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAllison Yuan 11   56.31 Y CAL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADElla Fulton 11   56.37 Y CAL F

 27 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONAva Collin 10x56.68 Y CALL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVLaura Seavey 10   56.74 Y CAL F

 29 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARHaley McClain 9   56.85 Y CAL F

 30 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVMakenzie Butler 9   56.92 Y CAL F

 31 1/18/2019 Conestoga vs. PenncrestCONKallie Whitaker 09   56.94 Y CAL F

 32 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSDCKylie Carney 9   56.98 Y CAL F

 33 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADKelsey Wakiyama 9   57.03 Y CAL F

 34 1/3/2019 MN @ LMLMESadie White 9   57.21 Y CAL F

 35 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMELMEElla Harris 11   57.37 Y CAL F

 36 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEAnnika Naveen 9   57.41 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAudrey Collins 9   57.44 Y CALL F

 38 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKayla Hammond 10   57.48 Y CALL F

 39 12/18/2018 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVJulia Curran 11x57.67 Y CALL F

 40 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenSHGrace Smith 9   57.77 Y CAL F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVAnna Kalandadze 12 1:48.34 Y D1-A F

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSHSydney Bergstrom 9 1:51.54 Y D1-A F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHMia Yancey 10 1:55.20 Y D1-A F

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVGrace Myers 12 1:55.28 Y D1-A F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONLouise Hay 11 1:56.31 Y D1-A F

 6 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAva Collin 10 1:57.17 Y D1-A F

 7 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENRADCasey Cullen 9 1:57.32 Y D1-A F

 8 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONDelaney Burns 09 1:57.51 Y D1-A F

 9 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVCatherine Weaverling 10 1:58.07 Y D1-A F

 10 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaisy Montgomery 09 1:58.32 Y D1-A F

 11 12/20/2018 Springfield vs. Garnet ValleyGAVNoelle DiClemente 12 1:59.08 Y D1-A F

 12 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEElishka Bailey 10 1:59.26 Y D1-A F

 13 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKiera Scudder 11 2:00.88 Y D1-C F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCLindsay Cave 12 2:01.16 Y D1-C F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONNia Goddard 12 2:01.64 Y D1-C F

 16 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYGAVAmy Townend 11 2:02.06 Y D1-C F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEDahlia Levine 11 2:02.19 Y D1-C F

 18 1/23/2019 MN vs PenncrestPNCClaire Walsh 12 2:02.30 Y D1-C F

 19 1/4/2019 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONAlex Marlow 12 2:02.44 Y D1-C F

 20 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONSophia Poeta 12 2:03.08 Y CAL F

 21 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEmma Wojnovich 10 2:03.46 Y CAL F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARTori Meiler 10 2:03.61 Y CAL F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADZoe Metzger 12 2:03.70 Y CAL F

 24* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLilly Shui 09 2:03.87 Y CAL F

 24* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAEmily Lehman 11 2:03.87 Y CAL F

 26 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVGAVAnastasia Erley 11 2:04.05 Y CAL F

 27 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONCaroline Pawlow 12 2:04.27 Y CAL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAbby Krissinger 11 2:04.31 Y CAL F

 29 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVJulia Curran 11 2:04.33 Y CAL F

 30 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHKiera Booth 12 2:04.47 Y CAL F

 31* 12/18/2018 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDMarisela Rechner 12 2:04.50 Y CAL F

 31* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMadison Dickert 12 2:04.50 Y CAL F

 33 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLucy Hederick 11 2:04.74 Y CAL F

 34 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVElise Scott 10 2:06.13 Y CAL F

 35 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCKylie Carney 9 2:06.81 Y CAL F

 36 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMadi Ritzenthaler 10 2:07.16 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCLexie Bialek 11 2:07.35 Y CAL F

 38 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMaura Timoney 10 2:07.41 Y CAL F

 39 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVMakenzie Butler 9 2:07.56 Y CAL F

 40 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYRADAvery Barber 9 2:07.58 Y CAL F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVAnna Kalandadze 12 4:47.66 Y D1-A P

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampSHSydney Bergstrom 9 4:57.70 Y D1-A F

 3 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENRADCasey Cullen 9 5:06.83 Y D1-A F

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAmy Townend 11 5:11.86 Y D1-A F

 5 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDelaney Burns 09 5:15.72 Y D1-A F

 6 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONNia Goddard 12 5:16.59 Y D1-A F

 7 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJulia Curran 11 5:16.92 Y D1-A F

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKiera Scudder 11 5:17.35 Y D1-A F

 9 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAva Collin 10 5:19.98 Y D1-A F

 10 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONCaroline Pawlow 12 5:20.13 Y D1-A F

 11 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCLindsay Cave 12 5:26.82 Y D1-C F

 12 12/18/2018 GARNET VALLEY VS HARRITONGAVNoelle DiClemente 12 5:27.74 Y D1-C F

 13 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEDahlia Levine 11 5:29.66 Y D1-C F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSophie Ritzenthaler 12 5:30.68 Y D1-C F

 15 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONLilly Shui 09 5:31.05 Y D1-C F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHKiera Booth 12 5:32.46 Y D1-C F

 17 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyHAVGrace Myers 12 5:33.28 Y CAL F

 18 12/20/2018 PHS vs. LMHLMEElishka Bailey 10 5:35.31 Y CAL F

 19 1/11/2019 Conestoga vs. RidleyCONMaisy Montgomery 09 5:36.82 Y CAL F

 20 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVElsley Hazell 11 5:37.09 Y CAL F

 21 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVBrooke Jamieson 11 5:37.40 Y CAL F

 22 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenSHSophie Bergstrom 11 5:37.57 Y CAL F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVElise Scott 10 5:39.87 Y CAL F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAEmily Lehman 11 5:40.75 Y CAL F

 25 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDHannah Smith 11 5:42.69 Y CAL F

 26 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYRADKelsey Wakiyama 9 5:43.67 Y CAL F

 27 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDTommi Claiborne 9 5:43.72 Y CAL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKayla Hammond 10 5:43.74 Y CAL F

 29 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMaura Timoney 10 5:45.61 Y CAL F

 30 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLauren Verrelli 09 5:46.30 Y CAL F

 31 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJen Cardow 11 5:46.38 Y CAL F

 32 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMELane Halbert 11 5:46.74 Y CAL F

 33 1/15/2019 Upper Darby at HarritonHARTori Meiler 10 5:46.89 Y CAL F

 34 12/18/2018 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVEmma Wojnovich 10 5:47.54 Y CAL F

 35 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMECharlotte Morales 10 5:48.27 Y CAL F

 36 12/12/2018 MN vs HavenMNGia Markakis 9 5:48.63 Y CAL F

 37 12/18/2018 GARNET VALLEY VS HARRITONHARElena Rossi 9 5:49.40 Y CAL F

 38 1/16/2019 SDC @ LMELMEMelissa Gingold 12 5:50.37 Y CAL F

 39 1/17/2019 RADNOR V. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADAvery Barber 9 5:50.85 Y CAL F

 40 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenLMEMorgan Gale 10 5:51.17 Y CAL F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Famous 11   25.84 Y L F

 2 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCJulia Colizzo 12   27.00 Y L F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAnnika Edwards 12   27.63 Y L F

 4 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONSophia Poeta 12   27.88 Y L F

 5 2/1/2019 Ridley at Strath Haven 2 1 19SHMia Yancey 10   28.44 Y L F

 6 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAlexa Hipp 12   28.54 Y L F

 7 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESadie White 9   28.59 Y L F

 8 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADAvery Barber 9   28.60 Y L F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJulia Curran 11   28.88 Y L F

 10 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARHaley McClain 9   29.19 Y L F

 11 1/25/2019 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONKallie Whitaker 09   29.44 Y L F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAChloe Lam 12   29.66 Y L F

 13 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADCameron Kelly 12   29.67 Y L F

 14 1/3/2019 MN @ LMLMEElla Harris 11   29.68 Y L F

 15 1/17/2019 RADNOR V. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADCasey Cullen 9   29.85 Y L F

 16 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMELMESophie Oberdiek 11   29.88 Y L F

 17 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVBrooke Jamieson 11   29.97 Y L F

 18 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONLucy Wydeven 11   30.36 Y L F

 19 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONSophie Ritzenthaler 12   30.50 Y L F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNSophia Finn 10   30.53 Y L F

 21 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHARElena Rossi 9   30.67 Y L F

 22 12/18/2018 Lower Merion vs. Strath HavenSHLorelai Mesaros 9   30.95 Y L F

 23 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDJenna Mangano 12   31.01 Y L F

 24 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVGAVHallie Milligan 9   31.02 Y L F

 25 1/18/2019 Springfield vs. HaverfordHAVLaura Seavey 10   31.40 Y L F

 26 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADSarah Goncher 12   31.41 Y L F

 27 12/18/2018 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVGrace Myers 12   31.46 Y L F

 28 12/20/2018 Ridley vs HarritonRIDMadison Rae 9   31.52 Y L F

 29 12/14/2018 Conestoga vs. HarritonHARTatum Maloney 10   31.53 Y L F

 30 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJen Cardow 11   31.63 Y L F

 31 1/18/2019 Springfield vs. HaverfordHAVEmma Wojnovich 10   31.65 Y L F

 32 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONElla O'Shea 09x31.86 Y L F

 33 2/8/2019 2019 Silver MeetRIDAileen Zimmerman 11   32.22 Y L F

 34 1/10/2019 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyMNIsabella Thomas 9   32.28 Y L F

 35 2/1/2019 Ridley at Strath Haven 2 1 19SHGwyn Thomas 10   32.39 Y L F

 36 2/1/2019 Ridley at Strath Haven 2 1 19SHLilly Taylor 10   32.53 Y L F

 37 1/15/2019 PNC vs. RADRADLydia Mackenzie 11   32.58 Y L F

 38 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENRADPayton Breck 9   32.62 Y L F

 39 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyUDAAlison Ascareggi 11   32.64 Y L F

 40 2/8/2019 2019 Silver MeetRADKaelyn Schrader 9   32.66 Y L F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONCaroline Famous 11   54.41 Y D1-A F

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONSophia Poeta 12   55.62 Y D1-A F

 3 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVCatherine Weaverling 10   56.33 Y D1-A F

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCJulia Colizzo 12   58.33 Y D1-A F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAnnika Edwards 12   58.63 Y D1-A F

 6 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAnnika Naveen 9   59.45 Y D1-A F

 7 12/12/2018 MN vs HavenSHMia Yancey 10 1:00.00 Y D1-A F

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVAlexa Hipp 12 1:00.52 Y D1-A F

 9* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJulie McFadden 12 1:00.70 Y D1-A F

 9* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARElena Rossi 9 1:00.70 Y D1-A F

 11 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEElishka Bailey 10 1:00.77 Y D1-A F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLucy Wydeven 11 1:01.11 Y D1-A F

 13 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESadie White 9 1:01.24 Y D1-A F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONKallie Whitaker 09 1:01.26 Y D1-A F

 15 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMESophie Oberdiek 11 1:01.43 Y D1-A F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAvery Barber 9 1:01.61 Y D1-A F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONSophie Ritzenthaler 12 1:01.99 Y D1-C F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMadi Ritzenthaler 10 1:02.90 Y D1-C F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARHaley McClain 9 1:02.95 Y D1-C F

 20 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDHAVJulia Curran 11 1:03.03 Y D1-C F

 21 1/28/2019 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDMariam Ibrahim 10 1:03.21 Y D1-C F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEElla Harris 11 1:03.28 Y D1-C F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHSophie Bergstrom 11 1:03.55 Y D1-C F

 24 12/18/2018 GARNET VALLEY VS HARRITONGAVAnastasia Erley 11 1:03.58 Y D1-C F

 25 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEmma Wojnovich 10 1:03.93 Y CAL F

 26 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONMaddy Todd 12 1:04.26 Y CAL F

 27 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMorgan Gale 10 1:04.96 Y CAL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADCameron Kelly 12 1:05.22 Y CAL F

 29 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADPayton Breck 9 1:05.25 Y CAL F

 30 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVGAVNoelle DiClemente 12 1:05.39 Y CAL F

 31 1/8/2019 Springfield vs RidleyRIDJenna Mangano 12 1:05.52 Y CAL F

 32 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAChloe Lam 12 1:06.11 Y CAL F

 33 1/3/2019 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVBrooke Jamieson 11 1:06.18 Y CAL F

 34 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMadison Locurcio 10 1:06.31 Y CAL F

 35 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSHARHadley Helmstetter 9 1:06.65 Y CAL F

 36 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNSophia Finn 10 1:06.79 Y CAL F

 37* 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVHallie Milligan 9 1:07.06 Y CAL F

 37* 1/23/2019 MN vs PenncrestPNCLindsay Cave 12 1:07.06 Y CAL F

 39 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJules McGeehan 10 1:07.32 Y CAL F

 40 1/17/2019 RADNOR V. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADCasey Cullen 9 1:07.51 Y CAL F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   100 Breast

 1 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAlex Marlow 12 1:04.17 Y D1-A F

 2 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEAllison Stewart 10 1:06.65 Y D1-A F

 3 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCMadison Dickert 12 1:07.45 Y D1-A F

 4 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVElsley Hazell 11 1:07.66 Y D1-A F

 5 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARNatalie Agostini 10 1:07.88 Y D1-A F

 6 12/12/2018 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEAnna Kalandadze 12x1:09.31 Y D1-A F

 7 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAudrey Collins 9 1:09.69 Y D1-A F

 8 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsLMEDahlia Levine 11 1:09.81 Y D1-A F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARMandy Becker 10 1:10.23 Y D1-C F

 10 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONKatherine Abele 12 1:11.05 Y D1-C F

 11 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAdriana Bertolotti 09 1:11.31 Y D1-C F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMaisy Montgomery 09 1:11.59 Y D1-C F

 13 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDGrace Reagan 9 1:11.79 Y D1-C F

 14 12/12/2018 MN vs HavenSHSydney Bergstrom 9 1:12.00 Y D1-C F

 15 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVMNGabby Vanderslice 9 1:12.01 Y D1-C F

 16 1/23/2019 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVAmy Townend 11 1:13.25 Y CAL F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVCatherine Reed 12 1:13.64 Y CAL F

 18 1/23/2019 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenSHSophie Bergstrom 11 1:13.78 Y CAL F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKaitlyn Stankavage 9 1:13.81 Y CAL F

 20 1/3/2019 MN @ LMLMEMelissa Gingold 12x1:14.02 Y CAL F

 21 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONAlly McKenrick 10x1:14.06 Y CAL F

 22 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADAudrey Margolies 10 1:14.07 Y CAL F

 23 1/15/2019 PNC vs. RADRADErica MacCormick 11 1:15.33 Y CAL F

 24 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDJulia Frassoni 12x1:15.50 Y CAL F

 25 12/12/2018 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCKylie Carney 9 1:15.56 Y CAL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDACass Connelly 11 1:15.61 Y CAL F

 27 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMETamar Galvin 10 1:16.11 Y CAL F

 28 12/18/2018 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCStephanie Callahan 12 1:16.50 Y CAL F

 29 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDHAVEmily Gavigan 12 1:16.77 Y CAL F

 30* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLindsay Feinberg 9 1:16.80 Y CAL F

 30* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHCharlotte Caywood 9 1:16.80 Y CAL F

 32 2/1/2019 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVCady Su 9 1:17.19 Y CAL F

 33 1/18/2019 Springfield vs. HaverfordHAVGrace Myers 12x1:17.59 Y CAL F

 34 1/22/2019 Haverford vs. RidleyRIDLeah Rechner 11 1:17.67 Y CAL F

 35 1/28/2019 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEAnnika Naveen 9x1:17.73 Y CAL F

 36 1/7/2019 PHS vs. UDHUDAMegan Le 12 1:17.98 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVEliza Brook 11 1:18.02 Y F

 38 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENSHClare Scharschan 10 1:18.04 Y F

 39 1/18/2019 Conestoga vs. PenncrestCONAllison Yuan 11 1:18.24 Y F

 40 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONLilly Shui 09 1:18.32 Y F
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 1 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVCatherine Weaverling 10   55.34 Y D1-A F

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRADCasey Cullen 9   55.74 Y D1-A F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONAllison Yuan 11   59.15 Y D1-A F

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsCONDelaney Burns 09   59.49 Y D1-A F

 5 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVBrooke Jamieson 11   59.73 Y D1-A F

 6 1/8/2019 HAR @ LMELMEAnna Kalandadze 12   59.78 Y D1-A F

 7* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVElsley Hazell 11   59.93 Y D1-A F

 7* 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRADKelsey Wakiyama 9   59.93 Y D1-A F

 9 1/8/2019 HAR @ LMEHARElena Rossi 9 1:00.00 Y D1-A F

 10 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONClaire Newhall 10 1:00.82 Y D1-A F

 11 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDHAVGrace Myers 12 1:01.78 Y D1-C F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEElishka Bailey 10 1:02.29 Y D1-C F

 13* 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYRADAudrey Collins 9 1:02.36 Y D1-C F

 13* 1/23/2019 MN vs PenncrestPNCJulia Colizzo 12 1:02.36 Y D1-C F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNKayla Hammond 10 1:02.63 Y D1-C F

 16 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyHAVJulia Curran 11 1:02.67 Y D1-C F

 17 2/1/2019 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVAmy Townend 11 1:02.72 Y D1-C F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHMichelle Diamandi 12 1:02.94 Y D1-C F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADElla Fulton 11 1:03.16 Y CAL F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONLucy Wydeven 11 1:03.67 Y CAL F

 21 1/17/2019 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyGAVAlexa Hipp 12 1:03.69 Y CAL F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMadison Rae 9 1:03.70 Y CAL F

 23 1/8/2019 HAR @ LMELMEElla Harris 11 1:04.00 Y CAL F

 24 1/10/2019 Penncrest vs Strath HavenPNCIsabella Moscatelli 12 1:04.10 Y CAL F

 25 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVGAVAnastasia Erley 11 1:04.21 Y CAL F

 26 1/22/2019 Haverford vs. RidleyHAVAbby Krissinger 11 1:04.37 Y CAL F

 27 1/16/2019 SDC @ LMELMESadie White 9 1:04.48 Y CAL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAlyssa Totoro 09 1:04.59 Y CAL F

 29 1/15/2019 Upper Darby at HarritonHARMandy Becker 10 1:04.99 Y CAL F

 30 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADAvery Barber 9 1:05.01 Y CAL F

 31 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDLeah Rechner 11 1:05.04 Y CAL F

 32 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKiera Hunt 10 1:05.37 Y CAL F

 33 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJoyce Fung 10 1:05.56 Y CAL F

 34 1/8/2019 HAR @ LMEHARTori Meiler 10 1:05.70 Y CAL F

 35 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADSarah Goncher 12 1:05.83 Y CAL F

 36 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionLMEAnnika Naveen 9 1:05.86 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHClare Scharschan 10 1:06.07 Y CAL F

 38 12/18/2018 Penncrest vs RidleyRIDMarisela Rechner 12 1:06.20 Y CAL F

 39 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONAva Collin 10 1:06.27 Y CAL F

 40 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONMaisy Montgomery 09 1:06.31 Y CAL F
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 1 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYGAVCatherine Weaverling 10 2:07.80 Y D1-A F

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Girls 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONAlex Marlow 12 2:08.19 Y D1-A F

 3 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYRADCasey Cullen 9 2:09.02 Y D1-A F

 4 12/12/2018 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEAnna Kalandadze 12 2:10.01 Y D1-A F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsPNCJulia Colizzo 12 2:10.73 Y D1-A F

 6 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAmy Townend 11 2:10.88 Y D1-A F

 7 1/10/2019 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHSydney Bergstrom 9 2:13.36 Y D1-A F

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARElena Rossi 9 2:14.17 Y D1-A F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAudrey Collins 9 2:14.75 Y D1-A F

 10 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVGAVNoelle DiClemente 12 2:15.48 Y D1-C F

 11 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAllison Stewart 10 2:15.87 Y D1-C F

 12 1/15/2019 Haverford vs. Strath HavenSHMia Yancey 10 2:15.90 Y D1-C F

 13 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAlexa Hipp 12 2:16.08 Y D1-C F

 14 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHSophie Bergstrom 11 2:16.22 Y D1-C F

 15 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONMaisy Montgomery 09 2:17.10 Y D1-C F

 16 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsRIDGrace Reagan 9 2:17.73 Y D1-C F

 17 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMELMEElishka Bailey 10 2:17.95 Y D1-C F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVBrooke Jamieson 11 2:18.15 Y D1-C F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDelaney Burns 09 2:18.33 Y D1-C F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMESadie White 9 2:18.86 Y D1-C F

 21 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVElsley Hazell 11 2:18.98 Y D1-C F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARMandy Becker 10 2:19.00 Y D1-C F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAdriana Bertolotti 09 2:19.48 Y CAL F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARNatalie Agostini 10 2:20.51 Y CAL F

 25 1/16/2019 SDC @ LMELMEAnnika Naveen 9 2:22.84 Y CAL F

 26 1/18/2019 Springfield vs. HaverfordHAVGrace Myers 12 2:23.04 Y CAL F

 27* 1/15/2019 Haverford vs. Strath HavenHAVEmma Wojnovich 10 2:23.86 Y CAL F

 27* 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONKatherine Abele 12 2:23.86 Y CAL F

 29 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONJoyce Fung 10 2:24.00 Y CAL F

 30 1/7/2019 PHS vs. UDHPNCLindsay Cave 12 2:24.26 Y CAL F

 31 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONAllison Yuan 11 2:24.35 Y CAL F

 32 12/14/2018 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONJulie McFadden 12 2:24.49 Y CAL F

 33 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMERADKelsey Wakiyama 9 2:24.59 Y CAL F

 34 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDHailey King 10 2:25.03 Y CAL F

 35 1/11/2019 Conestoga vs. RidleyCONLouise Hay 11 2:25.50 Y CAL F

 36 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMelissa Gingold 12 2:25.53 Y CAL F

 37 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVMakenzie Butler 9 2:26.81 Y CAL F

 38 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENSHClare Scharschan 10 2:27.04 Y CAL F

 39 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADAudrey Margolies 10 2:27.41 Y CAL F

 40 1/10/2019 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDAMegan Le 12 2:27.74 Y CAL F
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 1 2/4/2019 Harriton vs Strath HavenSHAva Dijestelbloem 10277.65 F

 2 1/10/2019 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyMNAlexandra Pastris 9271.40 F

 3 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionLMEAmari Swint 10260.00 F

 4 1/8/2019 Springfield vs RidleyRIDMeghan Lynch 12243.80 F

 5 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYGAVAvery Malek 9236.95 F

 6 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSPNCEmily Hannemann 12219.45 F

 7 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONPhoebe Hutton 10207.55 F

 8 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSPNCSamantha Woolery 09207.25 F

 9 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDHAVAbby Vantrieste 11198.80 F

 10 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYGAVMadison Hines 9197.00 F

 11 1/22/2019 Haverford vs. RidleyRIDAshley DePrinzio 9196.55 F

 12 1/23/2019 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVCarson Chapman 11194.15 F

 13 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONJamie Semmer 11191.65 F

 14 1/23/2019 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenGAVLindsey Chapman 10189.05 F

 15 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionLMEHannah Shalaby 11187.00 F

 16 12/11/2018 Radnor v. RidleyRIDHaley Cubler 11183.05 F

 17 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYGAVMackenzie Stuart 11183.00 F

 18 2/4/2019 Harriton vs Strath HavenSHKelly Rainey 9179.25 F

 19 2/1/2019 Marple Newtown @ HarritonMNJamie Hallinan 11173.40 F

 20 2/1/2019 Marple Newtown @ HarritonHARSiobhan Daley-Gibson 12166.85 F

 21 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHARNicole Handel 12163.25 F

 22 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADMab Rangione161.65 F

 23 1/30/2019 MN vs HaverfordMNSarisa Jani 10159.70 F

 24 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCJenny Thorpe 12158.70 F

 25 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENSHDora Zeibekis 11158.20 F

 26 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMERADChloe Hannum156.10 F

 27 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDMolly Smith 11153.35 F

 28 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyUDACordelia Coppola 10152.40 F

 29 2/1/2019 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVCameron Donovan 12151.40 F

 30 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDHAVMelia Abbott 12150.15 F

 31 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCRachael Beresford 11149.50 F

 32 2/1/2019 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVMaura Boyce 12147.10 F

 33 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionLMEMegan Craig147.05 F

 34 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONCaroline Corr 10145.00 F

 35 1/15/2019 Upper Darby at HarritonUDARylee Shanahan 11142.65 F

 36 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSHARJulia Songer 9142.30 F

 37 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYRADMaddie Hannum139.65 F

 38 2/8/2019 2019 Silver MeetLMETanna Styer 11138.85 F

 39 2/1/2019 Garnet Valley vs PenncrestGAVAlyssa Saunders 12137.40 F

 40 1/17/2019 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyUDAEmily Lehman 11135.60 F
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 1 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNAlexandra Pastris 9477.35 F

 2 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAmari Swint 10416.95 F

 3 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAva Dijstelbloem393.95 F

 4 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMeghan Lynch 12381.85 F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Girls Swimming ChampionshipsSHAva Dijestelbloem 10360.60 F

 6 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJamie Semmer 11329.10 F

 7 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPhoebe Hutton 10327.80 F

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCEmily Hannemann 12327.50 F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVLindsey Chapman 10323.15 F

 10 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCSamantha Woolery 09321.85 F

 11 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVAvery Malek 9312.10 F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAshley DePrinzio 9307.20 F

 13 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVMadison Hines 9303.10 F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVCarson Chapman 11302.60 F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHKelly Rainey 9293.90 F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVAbby Vantrieste 11292.80 F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDARylee Shanahan 11246.40 F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNJamie Hallinan 11191.35 F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJen Thorpe188.55 F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADChloe Hannum171.15 F

 21 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDACordelia Coppola 10161.45 F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCRachael Beresford 11121.50 F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADMab Rangione118.95 F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMolly Smith 11110.90 F

 25 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVMelia Abbott 12101.60 F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRADPatrick Cullen 12   20.58 Y L P

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrendan Burns 12   20.79 Y L F

 3 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAidan McKenrick 12   21.70 Y D1-A F

 4* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCSteven Woolery 10   21.90 Y D1-A F

 4* 1/22/2019 Haverford vs. RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 11   21.90 Y D1-A F

 6 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVJackson Graham 12   22.06 Y D1-A F

 7 1/10/2019 RADNOR V. SPRINGFIELD-2019RADNick Mlodzienski 12   22.08 Y D1-A F

 8 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEJosh Sultanik 9   22.31 Y D1-A F

 9 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONJames Hughes 11   22.55 Y D1-A F

 10 1/23/2019 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenSHAndrew McLaughlin 12   22.66 Y D1-A F

 11 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNTyler Smith 12   22.73 Y D1-C F

 12 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVMatthew Hurford 10   22.84 Y D1-CL F

 13 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARChristopher Snyder 12   22.87 Y D1-CL F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRyan Schreiber 12   22.90 Y D1-C F

 15* 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionHAVDavid Abrahams 12   22.91 Y D1-CL F

 15* 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVAidan Zipf 11   22.91 Y D1-C F

 17 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONJack Hughes 11   22.96 Y D1-C F

 18 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADAndrew Davis 12   23.06 Y D1-C F

 19* 1/15/2019 Haverford vs. Strath HavenHAVZachary Given 11   23.09 Y D1-C F

 19* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCThomas McLaughlin 11   23.09 Y D1-C F

 19* 1/7/2019 PHS vs. UDHUDACarlo Constantine 10   23.09 Y D1-CL F

 22 1/8/2019 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONGary Wang 9   23.10 Y D1-C F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCWilliam Flounders 12   23.17 Y CAL F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCBrandon Decker 10   23.19 Y CAL F

 25 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPrathit Ray 10   23.25 Y CAL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHAidan Malley 10   23.27 Y CAL F

 27 1/23/2019 Garnet Valley vs Strath HavenSHSteven Zhou   23.36 Y CALL F

 28 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONSpencer Rosato 12   23.39 Y CALL F

 29 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARJake McClain 12   23.44 Y CAL F

 30 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuneseo Choi 12   23.46 Y CALL F

 31 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAHunter Youngblood 11   23.48 Y CAL F

 32 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVMNMichael Hannig 12   23.55 Y CAL F

 33 1/22/2019 Haverford vs. RidleyHAVJon Meyer 10   23.58 Y CALL F

 34 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCMatthew Seifried 11   23.61 Y CAL F

 35 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONThomas Noone 12   23.64 Y CAL F

 36 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONStanley Kim 9x23.66 Y CALL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKenneth Datta 12   23.68 Y CAL F

 38 1/17/2019 RADNOR V. MARPLE-NEWTOWNRADJack Undercofler 10   23.69 Y CAL F

 39 1/18/2019 Conestoga vs. PenncrestCONRaymond Welgosh 9   23.73 Y CALL F

 40 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEOctavio Melendez 9   23.76 Y CALL F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrendan Burns 12   44.25 Y L F

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRADPatrick Cullen 12   45.84 Y L F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADNick Mlodzienski 12   47.68 Y D1-A F

 4 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAidan McKenrick 12   47.76 Y D1-AL F

 5 1/15/2019 Marple vs RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 11   48.02 Y D1-AL F

 6 1/10/2019 Penncrest vs Strath HavenSHWill Resweber 12   48.10 Y D1-A F

 7 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJackson Graham 12   48.30 Y D1-A F

 8 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONGuy Marlow 10x48.72 Y D1-AL F

 9 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsLMEJosh Sultanik 9   49.22 Y D1-A F

 10 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONStephen Graver 9   49.27 Y D1-A F

 11 2/1/2019 Marple Newtown @ HarritonMNMatthew Gray 10   49.48 Y D1-A F

 12 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONGary Wang 9   49.56 Y D1-C F

 13 1/10/2019 Penncrest vs Strath HavenPNCSteven Woolery 10   49.71 Y D1-C F

 14 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDHAVZachary Given 11   49.93 Y D1-C F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuneseo Choi 12   50.05 Y D1-C F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVTyler Baldino 10   50.15 Y D1-C F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARChristopher Snyder 12   50.17 Y D1-C F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Kim 9   50.46 Y CALL F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCThomas McLaughlin 11   50.49 Y CAL F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMatthew Seifried 11   50.55 Y CALL F

 21 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Hughes 11   50.56 Y CAL F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJon Meyer 10   50.58 Y CAL F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADAndrew Davis 12   50.61 Y CAL F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVKenneth Datta 12   50.67 Y CAL F

 25 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONThomas Noone 12   50.79 Y CALL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEPhillip Gao 9   50.83 Y CALL F

 27 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONPrathit Ray 10   50.84 Y CALL F

 28 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVDavid Abrahams 12   50.91 Y CAL F

 29 2/1/2019 Ridley at Strath Haven 2 1 19SHAndrew McLaughlin 12   51.01 Y CAL F

 30 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVMatthew Hurford 10   51.14 Y CALL F

 31* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAHunter Youngblood 11   51.27 Y CAL F

 31* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRyan Schreiber 12   51.27 Y CAL F

 33 1/8/2019 Springfield vs RidleyRIDZach Anderson 12   51.30 Y CAL F

 34 1/8/2019 Springfield vs RidleySDCBrandon Decker 10   51.43 Y CAL F

 35 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKevyn Daly 11   51.51 Y CAL F

 36 1/23/2019 MN vs PenncrestMNMichael Hannig 12   51.55 Y CALL F

 37 12/12/2018 Penncrest vs SpringfieldPNCAugust Guerrieri 11   51.70 Y CAL F

 38 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVGAVGriffin Young 11x51.71 Y CALL F

 39 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBobby Mallon 12   51.76 Y CALL F

 40 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMaximus Forster 10   51.78 Y CAL F
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 1 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONBrendan Burns 12 1:37.36 Y D1-A F

 2 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSHWill Resweber 12 1:44.94 Y D1-A F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONThomas Noone 12 1:45.51 Y D1-A F

 4 2/1/2019 Ridley at Strath Haven 2 1 19RIDAlex Boeckx 11 1:45.63 Y D1-A F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADWil Cosgrove 11 1:45.86 Y D1-A F

 6 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVMatthew Hurford 10 1:46.73 Y D1-A F

 7 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVGriffin Young 11 1:47.99 Y D1-A F

 8 1/25/2019 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONRaymond Welgosh 9 1:48.32 Y D1-A F

 9 1/15/2019 Marple vs RidleyMNMatthew Gray 10 1:48.49 Y D1-A F

 10 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCMatthew Seifried 11 1:48.66 Y D1-A F

 11 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADNick Mlodzienski 12 1:49.33 Y D1-A F

 12 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEPhillip Gao 9 1:49.64 Y D1-A F

 13 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONLuke Nagel 10 1:49.70 Y D1-A F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMiles Whitaker 11 1:49.78 Y D1-A F

 15 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMELMEJosh Sultanik 9 1:50.45 Y D1-C F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKevin Tanzosh 12 1:50.54 Y D1-C F

 17 12/11/2018 Radnor v. RidleyRADPatrick Cullen 12 1:50.82 Y D1-C F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCNicholas Lombrana 10 1:50.92 Y D1-C F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJon Meyer 10 1:51.82 Y D1-C F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVTyler Baldino 10 1:51.85 Y D1-C F

 21 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARSean Maloney 12 1:51.88 Y D1-C F

 22 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVJames Greek 12 1:52.02 Y D1-C F

 23 1/17/2019 RADNOR V. MARPLE-NEWTOWNMNMichael Hannig 12 1:52.40 Y D1-C F

 24 12/18/2018 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVDavid Abrahams 12 1:52.56 Y CAL F

 25 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONGuy Marlow 10 1:53.03 Y CAL F

 26 1/15/2019 Haverford vs. Strath HavenHAVJackson Graham 12 1:53.49 Y CAL F

 27 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCOwen Seifried 10 1:54.53 Y CAL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Bosch 12 1:54.81 Y CAL F

 29 1/4/2019 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONStephen Graver 9 1:55.22 Y CAL F

 30 1/10/2019 RADNOR V. SPRINGFIELD-2019RADRhett Cosgrove 9 1:55.23 Y CAL F

 31 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNFinn Gunther 11 1:55.24 Y CAL F

 32 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSPNCJohn Peterson 11 1:55.27 Y CAL F

 33 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJack Semmer 9 1:55.31 Y CAL F

 34 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVZachary Given 11 1:55.33 Y CAL F

 35 1/18/2019 Conestoga vs. PenncrestCONSpencer Rosato 12 1:55.87 Y CAL F

 36 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONJuneseo Choi 12 1:56.36 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAidan Moran 10 1:56.69 Y CAL F

 38 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONMatthew Pawlow 9 1:57.11 Y CAL F

 39 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONStanley Kim 9 1:57.15 Y CAL F

 40 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaMNWilliams Thomas 11 1:57.30 Y CAL F
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 1 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONThomas Noone 12 4:42.40 Y D1-A F

 2 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHWill Resweber 12 4:44.20 Y D1-A F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADWil Cosgrove 11 4:45.52 Y D1-A F

 4 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNMatthew Gray 10 4:45.62 Y D1-A F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVJames Greek 12 4:48.84 Y D1-A F

 6 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADRhett Cosgrove 9 4:52.23 Y D1-A F

 7 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVGriffin Young 11 4:52.58 Y D1-A F

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCTom Ronayne 11 4:53.06 Y D1-A F

 9 1/28/2019 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 11 4:54.23 Y D1-A F

 10 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCMatthew Seifried 11 4:55.43 Y D1-A F

 11 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONMiles Whitaker 11 4:55.86 Y D1-A F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCNicholas Lombrana 10 4:56.00 Y D1-A F

 13 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONLuke Nagel 10 4:56.23 Y D1-A F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVMatthew Hurford 10 4:56.51 Y D1-A F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEPhillip Gao 9 4:58.05 Y D1-A F

 16 2/1/2019 Marple Newtown @ HarritonMNMichael Hannig 12 5:00.15 Y D1-A F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDKevin Tanzosh 12 5:05.33 Y D1-C F

 18 1/4/2019 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONRaymond Welgosh 9 5:05.39 Y D1-C F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARSean Maloney 12 5:06.04 Y D1-C F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAPatrick Rankin 11 5:06.61 Y D1-C F

 21 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSPNCSean McGroary 12 5:07.59 Y D1-C F

 22 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMESimon Roling 9 5:09.08 Y D1-C F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNFinn Gunther 11 5:10.00 Y D1-C F

 24 12/14/2018 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONStephen Graver 9 5:10.43 Y CAL F

 25 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJack Semmer 9 5:11.57 Y CAL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDAidan Moran 10 5:11.86 Y CAL F

 27 1/3/2019 Haverford vs. PenncrestHAVDavid Abrahams 12 5:11.92 Y CAL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLeo Mlodzienski 10 5:13.71 Y CAL F

 29 1/8/2019 Haverford vs. ConestogaCONAidan Brown 10 5:16.29 Y CAL F

 30 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADNick Mlodzienski 12 5:16.33 Y CAL F

 31 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMaxwell Serota 10 5:18.04 Y CAL F

 32 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMELMEAlex Bullard 9 5:18.45 Y CAL F

 33 1/15/2019 Haverford vs. Strath HavenHAVJon Meyer 10 5:19.42 Y CAL F

 34 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVRyan Bosch 12 5:21.31 Y CAL F

 35 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMELMEMaximus Forster 10 5:21.48 Y CAL F

 36 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMario Costa 11 5:21.96 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVJosh Schumacher 11 5:23.75 Y CAL F

 38 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARLiam Pettit 11 5:26.37 Y CAL F

 39 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADJack Undercofler 10 5:26.96 Y CAL F

 40 1/18/2019 Conestoga vs. PenncrestCONStanley Kim 9 5:27.09 Y CAL F
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 1 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONBrendan Burns 12   23.22 Y L F

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVZachary Given 11   24.04 Y L F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNMatthew Gray 10   25.17 Y L F

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONJack Hughes 11   25.37 Y L F

 5 1/4/2019 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONGary Wang 9   25.72 Y L F

 6 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaMNMichael Hannig 12   25.85 Y L F

 7 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYRADJack Undercofler 10   25.92 Y L F

 8 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADPatrick Cullen 12   26.09 Y L F

 9 1/15/2019 PNC vs. RADRADNick Mlodzienski 12   26.10 Y L F

 10* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDEric Tanzosh 10   26.26 Y L F

 10* 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADChase Bentley 9   26.26 Y L F

 12 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHARFrancis Chalissery 12   26.41 Y L F

 13 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSPNCWilliam Flounders 12   26.56 Y L F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStephen Graver 9   26.69 Y L F

 15 1/8/2019 Springfield vs RidleySDCLogan DeConti 10   26.96 Y L F

 16 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADPhil Kaplan 11   26.98 Y L F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVJames Greek 12   27.04 Y L F

 18 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCBrandon Decker 10   27.10 Y L F

 19 1/25/2019 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionLMEMaximus Forster 10   27.16 Y L F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNLuke Vanderslice 12   27.22 Y L F

 21 1/18/2019 Conestoga vs. PenncrestCONRaymond Welgosh 9   27.41 Y L F

 22 12/18/2018 Haverford at Upper DarbyUDAPatrick Rankin 11   27.52 Y L F

 23 12/14/2018 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONThomas Noone 12   27.71 Y L F

 24 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONMiles Whitaker 11   27.81 Y L F

 25 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVKieran Brennan 11   27.82 Y L F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVJack Markussen 12   27.86 Y L F

 27 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDZach Anderson 12   27.94 Y L F

 28 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbyUDAHunter Youngblood 11   28.04 Y L F

 29 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBoris Kohler 10   28.07 Y L F

 30 1/8/2019 Springfield vs RidleyRIDWyatt Shanks 10   28.22 Y L F

 31 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONEthan Sampson 12   28.34 Y L F

 32 1/24/2019 Springfield vs. HarritonSDCJason Breslin 12   28.49 Y L F

 33 1/4/2019 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONNick Danenhower 11   28.50 Y L F

 34 2/1/2019 Ridley at Strath Haven 2 1 19SHEthan Roberts 9   28.52 Y L F

 35 1/16/2019 SDC @ LMESDCGeorge Lock 10   28.53 Y L F

 36 1/18/2019 Springfield vs. HaverfordHAVWilliam Bochanski 9   28.94 Y L F

 37 1/16/2019 SDC @ LMELMEAlex Bullard 9   28.99 Y L F

 38 1/10/2019 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyMNKevin Burns 10   29.26 Y L F

 39 1/8/2019 HAR @ LMELMEGuangie Cheng 10   29.40 Y L F

 40 2/4/2019 Harriton vs Strath HavenSHEvan Rainey 12   29.51 Y L F
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 1 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONBrendan Burns 12   46.91 Y D1-A F

 2 1/11/2019 Conestoga vs. RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 11   53.06 Y D1-A F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVZachary Given 11   53.28 Y D1-A F

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCSteven Woolery 10   53.35 Y D1-A F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNMichael Hannig 12   53.82 Y D1-A F

 6 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONGary Wang 9   54.10 Y D1-A F

 7 1/30/2019 MN vs HaverfordMNMatthew Gray 10   55.10 Y D1-A F

 8 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCLogan DeConti 10   55.18 Y D1-A F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJack Undercofler 10   55.37 Y D1-A F

 10 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDEric Tanzosh 10   55.96 Y D1-A F

 11 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYRADNick Mlodzienski 12   56.16 Y D1-A F

 12 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONJack Hughes 11   56.37 Y D1-A F

 13 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRIDZach Anderson 12   56.71 Y D1-A F

 14 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENRADPatrick Cullen 12   56.82 Y D1-C F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEMaximus Forster 10   57.38 Y D1-C F

 16 12/18/2018 GARNET VALLEY VS HARRITONGAVJames Greek 12   57.57 Y D1-C F

 17 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsSDCBrandon Decker 10   57.86 Y D1-C F

 18 1/11/2019 Conestoga vs. RidleyCONRaymond Welgosh 9x57.86 Y D1-C F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAPatrick Rankin 11   58.09 Y D1-C F

 20 12/12/2018 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCOwen Seifried 10   58.11 Y D1-C F

 21 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADChase Bentley 9   58.14 Y D1-C F

 22 12/14/2018 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONThomas Noone 12x58.34 Y D1-C F

 23 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCWilliam Flounders 12   58.40 Y D1-C F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVKieran Brennan 11   58.58 Y D1-C F

 25 12/18/2018 Haverford at Upper DarbyHAVJackson Graham 12   58.90 Y D1-C F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBoris Kohler 10   58.92 Y CAL F

 27 1/4/2019 Conestoga vs. Strath HavenCONMiles Whitaker 11   58.93 Y CAL F

 28 1/15/2019 Haverford vs. Strath HavenHAVDavid Abrahams 12   59.18 Y CAL F

 29 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNLuke Vanderslice 12   59.27 Y CAL F

 30 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONEthan Sampson 12   59.31 Y CAL F

 31 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARFrancis Chalissery 12   59.46 Y CAL F

 32 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDWyatt Shanks 10   59.77 Y CAL F

 33 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVJack Markussen 12   59.81 Y CAL F

 34 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVJon Meyer 10   59.99 Y CAL F

 35 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCJason Breslin 12 1:00.23 Y CAL F

 36 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADPhil Kaplan 11 1:00.77 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEAlex Bullard 9 1:01.16 Y CAL F

 38 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVKenneth Datta 12 1:01.33 Y CAL F

 39 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADWil Cosgrove 11 1:01.35 Y CAL F

 40 1/18/2019 Conestoga vs. PenncrestCONNick Danenhower 11x1:01.37 Y CAL F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVDavid Abrahams 12   55.06 Y D1-A P

 2 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDAlex Boeckx 11   56.30 Y D1-A F

 3 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONGary Wang 9   57.71 Y D1-A P

 4 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampGAVAidan Zipf 11   58.62 Y D1-A P

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNWilliams Thomas 11   59.81 Y D1-A F

 6 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONRaymond Welgosh 9 1:00.70 Y D1-A F

 7 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONBrendan Burns 12 1:00.91 Y D1-A F

 8 1/8/2019 MN vs GAVMNMatthew Gray 10 1:02.04 Y D1-A F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEOctavio Melendez 9 1:02.64 Y D1-A F

 10 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONAaron Li 11 1:03.18 Y D1-C F

 11 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMELiam Keating 10 1:03.55 Y D1-C F

 12 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionLMEJosh Sultanik 9 1:03.70 Y D1-C F

 13 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJohn El-Deiry 10 1:03.84 Y D1-C F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJack Lindgren 11 1:04.35 Y CAL F

 15 1/4/2019 RADNOR VS. HARRITONRADPatrick Cullen 12x1:04.58 Y CAL F

 16 1/25/2019 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONAidan McKenrick 12x1:04.69 Y CAL F

 17 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCSean McGroary 12 1:05.21 Y CAL F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARSamuel Eaddy 12 1:05.68 Y CAL F

 19 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBobby Mallon 12 1:05.79 Y CAL F

 20 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMatthew Pawlow 9 1:05.93 Y CAL F

 21 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONIshau Jiang 11 1:06.04 Y CAL F

 22 1/17/2019 Garnet Valley at Upper DarbyGAVMatthew Hurford 10x1:06.46 Y CAL F

 23 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONStephen Graver 9 1:06.56 Y CAL F

 24 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJames Manion 9 1:06.59 Y CAL F

 25 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCMichael Huegel 9 1:06.86 Y CAL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVThomas Burke 11 1:07.62 Y CAL F

 27* 1/24/2019 Springfield vs. HarritonHARQuentin Stoloff 11 1:07.67 Y CAL F

 27* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDACarlo Constantine 10 1:07.67 Y CAL F

 29 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONGuy Marlow 10 1:07.68 Y CAL F

 30 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONDennis Koh 10 1:08.31 Y CAL F

 31 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADNick Mlodzienski 12x1:08.46 Y CAL F

 32 1/15/2019 Marple vs RidleyRIDMason Beck 12 1:08.55 Y CAL F

 33 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONJohn Yu 10 1:08.72 Y CAL F

 34 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHThan Thomas 11 1:09.14 Y CAL F

 35 1/24/2019 Springfield vs. HarritonSDCOwen Seifried 10 1:09.43 Y CAL F

 36 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDKevin Tanzosh 12 1:09.46 Y CAL F

 37* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVJakob Timme 11 1:09.70 Y CAL F

 37* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVCarlos Sanchez 11 1:09.70 Y CAL F

 39 1/11/2019 Conestoga vs. RidleyCONJack Hughes 11x1:09.74 Y CAL F

 40 1/16/2019 SDC @ LMELMEEric Bing 11 1:10.11 Y CAL F
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 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampCONBrendan Burns 12   46.79 Y D1-A F

 2 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADNick Mlodzienski 12   51.39 Y D1-A F

 3 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVJackson Graham 12   51.50 Y D1-A P

 4 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARChristopher Snyder 12   51.58 Y D1-A F

 5 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONGary Wang 9   52.33 Y D1-A F

 6 1/15/2019 Marple vs RidleyRIDAlex Boeckx 11   53.19 Y D1-A F

 7 2/4/2019 HAR vs. PHSPNCSteven Woolery 10   53.45 Y D1-A F

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONJuneseo Choi 12   53.60 Y D1-A F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJack Undercofler 10   53.63 Y D1-A F

 10 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStephen Graver 9   54.02 Y D1-A F

 11 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENRADPatrick Cullen 12   54.37 Y D1-A F

 12 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONRaymond Welgosh 9   54.63 Y D1-A F

 13 12/14/2018 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONAidan McKenrick 12   55.01 Y D1-A F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCTom Ronayne 11   55.16 Y D1-C F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADRhett Cosgrove 9   55.26 Y D1-C F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONStanley Kim 9   55.29 Y D1-C F

 17 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaMNMatthew Gray 10   55.70 Y D1-C F

 18 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONNick Danenhower 11   55.97 Y D1-C F

 19 12/18/2018 Lower Merion at Strath HavenSHWill Resweber 12   56.14 Y D1-C F

 20 12/12/2018 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCLogan DeConti 10   56.31 Y D1-C F

 21 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVMatthew Hurford 10   56.37 Y D1-C F

 22 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAKevyn Daly 11   56.38 Y D1-C F

 23 12/18/2018 MN vs SDCMNMichael Hannig 12   56.40 Y D1-C F

 24 1/15/2019 Haverford vs. Strath HavenHAVDavid Abrahams 12   56.61 Y D1-C F

 25 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaSDCMichael Huegel 9   56.83 Y D1-C F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMason Beck 12   57.09 Y CAL F

 27 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaGAVAidan Zipf 11   57.14 Y CAL F

 28 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSGAVBobby Mallon 12   57.16 Y CAL F

 29 1/29/2019 RADNOR V. GARNET VALLEYGAVJames Greek 12   57.20 Y CAL F

 30* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSMNTyler Smith 12   57.36 Y CAL F

 30* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEEli Miller-Wilson 12   57.36 Y CAL F

 32 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADJack Lindgren 11   57.43 Y CAL F

 33 12/12/2018 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCBen Kaminski 9   57.50 Y CAL F

 34 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyHAVZachary Given 11   58.13 Y CAL F

 35 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADSunny Taghavi 10   58.35 Y CAL F

 36 12/12/2018 Upper Darby at Lower MerionLMEBrian Unger 12   58.45 Y CAL F

 37 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHARMichael O'Connor 11   58.88 Y CAL F

 38 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCMatthew Seifried 11   59.03 Y CAL F

 39 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDRyan Schreiber 12   59.28 Y CAL F

 40 12/18/2018 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCJohn Peterson 11   59.29 Y CAL F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   200 IM

 1 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampRIDAlex Boeckx 11 1:51.44 Y D1-A P

 2 1/25/2019 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionCONBrendan Burns 12 1:52.63 Y D1-A F

 3 3/13/2019 2019 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving ChampHAVDavid Abrahams 12 1:55.12 Y D1-A P

 4 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONGary Wang 9 1:55.38 Y D1-A F

 5 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONRaymond Welgosh 9 1:56.28 Y D1-A F

 6 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNMatthew Gray 10 1:58.44 Y D1-A F

 7 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVAidan Zipf 11 1:58.72 Y D1-A F

 8 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsGAVJames Greek 12 1:59.05 Y D1-A F

 9 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaRADNick Mlodzienski 12 2:00.63 Y D1-A F

 10 12/18/2018 Radnor v.ConestogaCONAidan McKenrick 12 2:03.72 Y D1-A F

 11* 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDEric Tanzosh 10 2:03.76 Y D1-A F

 11* 1/4/2019 RADNOR VS. HARRITONRADPatrick Cullen 12 2:03.76 Y D1-A F

 13 12/12/2018 MN vs HavenMNMichael Hannig 12 2:04.19 Y D1-C F

 14 1/28/2019 Lower Merion vs RidleyLMEPhillip Gao 9 2:04.80 Y D1-C F

 15 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsHAVJon Meyer 10 2:05.11 Y D1-C F

 16 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCSean McGroary 12 2:05.23 Y D1-C F

 17 12/12/2018 Penncrest vs SpringfieldSDCTom Ronayne 11 2:05.36 Y D1-C F

 18 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsRADJohn El-Deiry 10 2:05.53 Y D1-C F

 19 2/1/2019 Radnor at Upper DarbyRADWil Cosgrove 11 2:05.73 Y D1-C F

 20 12/14/2018 Conestoga vs. HarritonCONJames Manion 9 2:07.07 Y CAL F

 21 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONJack Hughes 11 2:07.46 Y CAL F

 22 12/18/2018 MN vs SDCSDCMatthew Seifried 11 2:07.52 Y CAL F

 23 1/3/2019 MN @ LMLMEOctavio Melendez 9 2:07.82 Y CAL F

 24* 12/20/2018 Springfield vs. Garnet ValleySDCMichael Huegel 9 2:07.97 Y CAL F

 24* 12/18/2018 MN vs SDCMNWilliams Thomas 11 2:07.97 Y CAL F

 26 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADChase Bentley 9 2:08.08 Y CAL F

 27 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVMatthew Hurford 10 2:08.35 Y CAL F

 28 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADJack Undercofler 10 2:08.45 Y CAL F

 29 12/20/2018 MN vs ConestogaCONStephen Graver 9 2:09.06 Y CAL F

 30 1/25/2019 Conestoga vs. Lower MerionLMEJosh Sultanik 9 2:09.10 Y CAL F

 31 12/11/2018 Haverford vs. Garnet ValleyGAVGriffin Young 11 2:09.16 Y CAL F

 32 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDZach Anderson 12 2:09.40 Y CAL F

 33 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADLeo Mlodzienski 10 2:09.43 Y CAL F

 34 2/1/2019 Springfield vs. ConestogaCONJuneseo Choi 12 2:09.81 Y CAL F

 35 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONMatthew Pawlow 9 2:09.87 Y CAL F

 36 2/1/2019 Ridley at Strath Haven 2 1 19RIDKevin Tanzosh 12 2:11.31 Y CAL F

 37 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCLogan DeConti 10 2:11.39 Y CAL F

 38 1/10/2019 Marple Newtown at Upper DarbyUDAKevyn Daly 11 2:11.55 Y CAL F

 39 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMELiam Keating 10 2:11.60 Y CAL F

 40 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSLMEBoris Kohler 10 2:11.95 Y CAL F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 1/23/2019 MN vs PenncrestPNCKieran Clark 11270.00 F

 2 2/1/2019 Marple Newtown @ HarritonMNDemetrios Tsitsios 12258.55 F

 3 1/23/2019 RAD @ LMERADBrian Chettle 11258.30 F

 4 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDHAVDean Carson 11246.55 F

 5 12/20/2018 Ridley vs HarritonRIDMason Beck 12239.75 F

 6 1/15/2019 Garnet Valley vs ConestogaCONRupert Hutton 12235.21 F

 7 1/15/2019 PNC vs. RADPNCErick Wade 12190.75 F

 8 1/8/2019 RADNOR V. STRATH HAVENSHLuke Hatzell 12187.85 F

 9 12/18/2018 MN vs SDCSDCEtienne Arnoult 10182.90 F

 10 1/28/2019 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDMario Costa 11176.95 F

 11 1/15/2019 Upper Darby at HarritonUDAJoe Ricci 11176.65 F

 12 2/1/2019 Marple Newtown @ HarritonMNShawn Cooper 10172.40 F

 13 1/30/2019 Upper Darby vs RidleyRIDRyan Dorrin 11170.45 F

 14 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyUDABen McKay 12170.35 F

 15 1/3/2019 Springfield at Upper DarbySDCDan Burke 10169.15 F

 16 12/18/2018 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCJoshua Moran 10160.50 F

 17 1/15/2019 PNC vs. RADPNCThomas Cao 10153.70 F

 18 1/28/2019 Lower Merion vs RidleyRIDJeffrey Stroud 9151.40 F

 19 1/23/2019 Conestoga at Upper DarbyCONPatrick Hoey 10150.80 F

 20 1/23/2019 MN vs PenncrestPNCCasey Loper 12150.65 F

 21 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVNate Santoro136.50 F

 22 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADOscar Girod 12125.65 F

 23 12/20/2018 RADNOR V. HAVERFORDRADJack Lindgren 11122.90 F

 24 1/15/2019 Upper Darby at HarritonHARHippolyte Douchet 10120.05 F

 25 1/10/2019 Garnet Valley vs. Lower MerionGAVDaniel Smith 12120.00 F

 26 2/1/2019 Marple Newtown @ HarritonMNLuke Vanderslice 12117.55 F

 27 12/18/2018 Penncrest vs RidleyPNCColin Anderson 12113.25 F

 28 1/31/2019 Haverford vs. Lower MerionLMEEitan Cohen 12107.80 F

 29 1/10/2019 Haverford vs. HarritonHAVTristan Ellis 1183.05 F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 40  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   1 Meter 11 Dives

 1 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsPNCKieran Clark 11466.10 F

 2 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsMNDemetrios Tsitsios 12406.85 F

 3 3/2/2019 2019 District I Boys Swimming ChampionshipsCONRupert Hutton 12394.30 F

 4 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRADBrian Chettle 11393.50 F

 5 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMason Beck 12389.40 F

 6 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSHAVDean Carson 11375.25 F

 7 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSPNCErick Wade 12307.15 F

 8 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDMario Costa 11300.35 F

 9 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCEtienne Arnoult 10293.70 F

 10 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSDCDan Burke 10280.60 F

 11 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDJeffrey Stroud 9278.60 F

 12 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSSHLuke Hatzell 12273.80 F

 13 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSRIDRyan Dorrin 11253.80 F

 14 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDABen McKay 12241.50 F

 15 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSCONPatrick Hoey 10234.15 F

 16 2/12/2019 2019 CENTRAL LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIPSUDAJoe Ricci 11205.00 F


